
Central Elementary Email Addresses
Baker, Diana dnlbaker@k12.wv.usNurse

Benson, Kylee kylee.benson@k12.wv.usTeacher

Coss, Alek alek.blake@k12.wv.usTeacher

Cunningham, Erica elcunningham@k12.wv.usTeacher

Dompa, Jenna jdompa@k12.wv.usCounselor

Edman, Abby aedman@k12.wv.usTeacher

Evans, Kayla kayla.polis@k12.wv.usTeacher

Helmick, Kellie kellie.helmick@k12.wv.usTeacher

Hess, Nicole nlhess@k12.wv.usTeacher

Himrod, Lara lhimrod@k12.wv.usTeacher

Howard, Mary mhoward@k12.wv.usTeacher

Kaemmerling, Amy akaemmerling@k12.wv.usTeacher

Lawther, Cynthia clawther@k12.wv.usSpeech Therapist

Lehman, Nathan nlehman@k12.wv.usTeacher

Lehman, Tonya tlehman@k12.wv.usTeacher

Loy, Kristen keloy@k12.wv.usTeacher

Mason, Rhonda rlmason@k12.wv.usTeacher

Pompeo, Melissa melissa.pompeo@k12.wv.usTeacher

Roberts, Rickilyn rrroberts@k12.wv.usTeacher

Rodgers, Emily emily.rodgers@k12.wv.usTeacher

Rogerson, Erin erogerson@k12.wv.usTeacher

Stillion, Heather hstillio@k12.wv.usTeacher

Storm, Casey cstorm@k12.wv.usPrincipal

Taylor, Mallory mallory.taylor@k12.wv.usTeacher

Thompson, Ricki rjthompson@k12.wv.usTeacher

Tomer, Lisa ltomer@k12.wv.usTeacher

Vapner, Amanda ablakely@k12.wv.usTeacher

Varlas, Allyson allyson.whorton@k12.wv.usTeacher

Wiethe, Kaleigh kaleigh.riccelli@k12.wv.usTeacher

Williams, Evan evan.williams@k12.wv.usTeacher

Yurisko, Kim kyurisko@k12.wv.usSpeech Therapist


